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Anlage
Am Wingertsberg (Navi: Ende ParkstraRe), 41849 Wassenberg
G 02432-5440 kontakt@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bockem, André
andreboeckem@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hecke, Arno
T 0151 26560651 arnohecke@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Nicole Senderek
m 0177-8834753; nicole-senderek@t-online.de
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Meiborg, Ute

Esser, Bettina

Dr. Beckers, Susanne
Meyer, Julia
Muyzers, Melanie
Bach, Julia

Bienen, Simone
Senderek, Nicole
Schaaf, Janine
Lorenz-Jasper, Katja
Esser, Sabine
Burgstein, Josi
Knubben, Julia
Sonka, Christina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28106584
27800878
26301497
28751413
27652552
28803284
27401700
27083661
27700888
26951527
26953988
26852267
28450840
27953689

LK

LK12,9
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK18,9
LK21,1
LK20,0
LK22,3
LK20,1
LK23,0
LK21,3
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK20,3
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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